
Dottorato in Scienze della Vita-Life Sciences 
Timetable of 2026 courses 

Name of the course Professor Timetable 

Drone-based technologies for 
plant diversity and habitat 
monitoring 

Leopoldo De Simone 
leopoldo.desimone@unisi.it 
 

March 9 
10:00-13:00, 
Room: 24 
 15:00-18:00 
 Room: 22 

 

   

GIS applications for 
environmental sciences 

Giovanni Bacaro 
gbacaro@units.it 
 

March 30, 31, April 1 
09:00-13:00 
Computer lab, Laterino, in-
person only. 

How to publish in scholarly 
journals. Understanding the 
publishing process 

Lupetti Pietro 
pietro.lupetti@unisi.it 
 
 

April 16 
15:00-18:00, Room: 15 
 

Epidemiology Bezzini Daiana  
daiana.bezzini@unisi.it 
 
 

April 20 
14:00-16:00, Room: 23 
April 22 
14:00-16:00, Room: 23 

Plant diversity and its 
conservation in 
agroecosystems and 
agricultural landscapes 

Fanfarillo Emanuele 
emanuele.fanfarillo@unisi.it 
 

May 8 
09:00-13:00 
Room: 23 
14:00-16:00 
Room: 7 

Genome Editing Patrussi Laura  
patrussi2@unisi.it 
 
 

May 20 
10.00-13.00 
Room: 7 
14.00-17.00 
Room: 23 

Analyzing biological and  
 biodiversity data in R: 
hypothesis testing and 
regression models 

Fattorini Niccolò 
niccolo.fattorini@unisi.it 
 

May 26, 14:00-18:00 
May 28, 09:00-13:00 
May 29, 09:00-13:00 
Computer lab, San Miniato, in-
person only. 

Principles and applications of 
optical microscopy 

Finetti Francesca  
finetti4@unisi.it 

June 5 
14:00-17:00 
Room:  10 

Vaccines old achievement and 
new perspectives 

 Montomoli Emanuele  
emanuele.montomoli@unisi.it 
 

10 June 
14.00-17.00 
Room: 10 

The Physiopathological Role of 
Lipids in Cellular and 
Biological Functions 

Ermini Leonardo  
leonardo.ermini@unisi.it 
 

June 11 
09:00-13:00 
Room 22 
June 12 
09:00-13:00 
Room  22 

Evaluation of vaccine 
immunogenicity: past, present 
and future 

Trombetta Claudia  
trombetta@unisi.it 
 

September 9 
14:00-18:00 
Room 7 
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Functional proteomics * Landi Claudia  
Claudia.landi@unisi.it 
 
 

September 15 
9:00-13:00, 
Room 23 
September 16 
9:00-13:00 
 Room 23 
September 17 
9:00-13:00 
Room 23 

Human-wildlife coexistence in 
the XXI century 

Ferretti Francesco 
ferretti13@unisi.it 
 
 

September 21 
10:00-13:00 
 Room 22 
September 25 
10:00-13:00 
Room 22 

Nectar in plant animal 
interactions: from evolution 
to ecology 

Nepi Massimo  
massimo.nepi@unisi.it 
 

September 24  
15.00-18.00 
 Room: 7 

Approaching research 
questions in ecology and 
biogeochemistry by using 
stable isotope analysis 

Monaci Fabrizio  
fabrizio.monaci@unisi.it 
 

October 9 
11:00 -13:00 
 Room  
October 15  
11:00-13:00 
 Room  
October 22  
11:00-13:00 
 Room  
 

Bioinformatics in Omics 
Sciences 

Bianchi Laura  
laura.bianchi@unisi.it 
 

October 26 
9:00 -12:00 
October 27 
9:00-12:00  
Computer lab, San Miniato, in-
person only 

(Some) Secrets of Academia Gianmaria Bonari 
gianmaria.bonari@unisi.it 
 

October 14 
09:00-12:00 
Room 
14:00-17:00 
 Room  
 

Experimental Models for 
Studying the Cardiovascular 
Properties of Natural and 
Synthetic Compounds. 

Saponara Simona  
simona.saponara@unisi.it 
 

Lab-experience. In person only 
Will be scheduled soon. 
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